31 JANUARY

Former Name

Extra Strength No. 154 Limited
Photo Press (N.I.) Limited
Evergreen Deer Products Limited
Mission Bay Resort Finance Limited
Hose & Fittings (N.Z.) Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Freight Haulage Limited
Garden City Breeding Limited

Evergreen Deer & Fish Products Co. Limited

Daledew Farm Limited
Skellerup Consumer Products Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies.

Company

No.

CH. 154686
CH. 305484
CH. 388898
CH. 446422
CH. 248368

319

Date of

Change
5/12/89
21/12/89
21/12/89
21/12/89
6/12/89

cc1107

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Tamale Holdings Limited Road Signs and Traffic Control Equipment WN. 449681 14/12/89
Limited
Building Ventures Limited Arbor Resources Limited WN. 172548 14/12/89
K. McADAM, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc1078
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Hokitika:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Greymouth Dry Cleaners Limited Resorts Management Limited HK. 153215 13/1/90

M. J. O’'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companies.

cc1074

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:
Company

Former Name

R.E. Dawson Wholesale Limited
Witrick No 14 Limited

A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

New Name

Mihianga Farm Limited
Mountaineer Hotel Queenstown Limited

No.

IN. 157596
IN. 443215

Date of
Change

29/11/89
22/12/89

cc1075

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

Spiceops Project 2 Limited

Video House Limited

Imputax Holdings (No 10) Limited
Fas Nominees Limited

Loughnan Shelf Co. No. 27 Limited

Continental Shelf Company (No. 125) Limited

Ardea Holdings Limited
Basie Management No. 50 Limited

Giblaw Formations No. 79 Limited

Culver Nominees Limited

Francis Allison Symes Limited

Fas Securities Limited
Harrison-Smith Exporting Limited
The Stainless Gate Company Limited
Shan Part No. 17 Limited

Coraden Industries Limited

Copper Cottage Limited

Meehans (Garage) Limited

Open Road Holdings Limited

Giblaw Formations No. 77 Limited
Dallimore Investments Limited
Northern Timber & Hardware Limited

Woodham & Morris Limited

Jory Motor Supplies Limited

Whey Products Limited

Finance & Resources Limited

Unicorn Nominees Limited

Treadwell Group Financial Services Limited

Paikea Fisheries Company Limited

New Name

Wellington Retaining Walls Limited

Avalon Building Maintenance Limited

Central Utility Supply Limited

Kirkella Nominees Limited

Alert Fire Protection Limited

L’Ape Regina Limited

Nicholson United Huntly Limited

NZ Jig Squid Consortium Management
Limited

Alfresco Garden Furnishings (Wellington)
Limited

Bush Gully Station Limited

Kirkella Equities Limited

Kirkella Securities Limited

Age Wave Limited

Steel Systems Limited

Flora Concept Limited

Helm Group Financial Services Limited

Kapiti District Schools Enterprise Limited

Ascot Rentals Limited

Watt Insurance Brokers Limited

DMS Consultants Limited

Ezi-Farm Mail Order Limited

Northern Timber & Hardware Properties
Limited

Woodham & Morris (1967) Limited

Anaru Trading Limited

Whey Products (N.Z.) Limited

Beef City Holdings Limited

Showdown Productions Limited

Asian Pacific Immigration Services (NZ)
Limited

Lambton Fisheries Limited

No.

. 414636
. 249500
. 417290
. 437821
. 435957
. 417960
. 440545
. 428855

. 437905

. 406530
. 400914
.401263
. 290542
. 385778
. 436249
. 258524
. 035920
. 019561
. 434784
. 432642
. 452882
. 021745

. 020566
. 013740
. 357642
. 317403
. 025338
. 419297

. 029887

Date of
Change

9/11/89
8/11/89
13/11/89
5/12/89
15/11/89
27/11/89
27/11/89
8/11/89

29/11/89

3/11/89
5/12/89
5/12/89
4/12/89
23/11/89
1/12/89
29/11/89
17/11/89
30/11/89
4/1/90
18/12/89
12/12/89
4/1/90

15/12/89
12/12/89
27/10/89
24/11/89
4/1/90
4/1/90

14/12/89



