Former Name Extra Strength No. 154 Limited Photo Press (N.I.) Limited Evergreen Deer Products Limited Mission Bay Resort Finance Limited Hose & Fittings (N.Z.) Limited	New Name Freight Haulage Limited Garden City Breeding Limited Evergreen Deer & Fish Products Co. Limited Daledew Farm Limited Skellerup Consumer Products Limited	Company No. CH. 154686 CH. 305484 CH. 388898 CH. 446422 CH. 248368	Date of Change 5/12/89 21/12/89 21/12/89 21/12/89 6/12/89
L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Compa		CH. 240000	
N. C. S. Landau et al. de de Cellentes access	sharper have been entered as the Basistan of C		cc1107
Notice is nereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at weilir Company	igion: Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Tamale Holdings Limited	Road Signs and Traffic Control Equipment Limited	WN. 449681	14/12/89
Building Ventures Limited	Arbor Resources Limited	WN. 172548	14/12/89
K. McADAM, Assistant Registrar of Companies	5.		cc1078
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Con	npanies at Hokitika	a:
Former Name	New Name	Company	Date of
		No.	Change
Greymouth Dry Cleaners Limited M. J. O'BRIEN, District Registrar of Companie	Resorts Management Limited s.	HK. 153215	13/1/90
,			cc1074
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C		cargill: Date of
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
R.E. Dawson Wholesale Limited Witrick No 14 Limited	Mihianga Farm Limited Mountaineer Hotel Queenstown Limited	IN. 157596 IN. 443215	29/11/89 22/12/89
A. J. GRAY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.		111. 110210	
			cc1075
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at Wellir Company	ngton: Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Spiceops Project 2 Limited	Wellington Retaining Walls Limited	WN. 414636	9/11/89
Video House Limited Imputax Holdings (No 10) Limited	Avalon Building Maintenance Limited Central Utility Supply Limited	WN. 249500 WN. 417290	8/11/89 13/11/89
Fas Nominees Limited	Kirkella Nominees Limited	WN. 437821	5/12/89
Loughnan Shelf Co. No. 27 Limited	Alert Fire Protection Limited	WN. 435957	15/11/89
Continental Shelf Company (No. 125) Limited	L'Ape Regina Limited	WN. 417960	27/11/89
Ardea Holdings Limited	Nicholson United Huntly Limited	WN. 440545	27/11/89
Basie Management No. 50 Limited	NZ Jig Squid Consortium Management Limited	WN. 428855	8/11/89
Giblaw Formations No. 79 Limited	Alfresco Garden Furnishings (Wellington) Limited	WN. 437905	29/11/89
Culver Nominees Limited	Bush Gully Station Limited	WN. 406530	3/11/89
Francis Allison Symes Limited	Kirkella Equities Limited	WN. 400914	5/12/89
Fas Securities Limited	Kirkella Securities Limited	WN. 401263	5/12/89
Harrison-Smith Exporting Limited	Age Wave Limited	WN. 290542	4/12/89
The Stainless Gate Company Limited Shan Part No. 17 Limited	Steel Systems Limited	WN. 385778	23/11/89 1/12/89
Coraden Industries Limited	Flora Concept Limited Helm Group Financial Services Limited	WN. 436249 WN. 258524	29/11/89
Copper Cottage Limited	Kapiti District Schools Enterprise Limited	WN. 035920	17/11/89
Meehans (Garage) Limited	Ascot Rentals Limited	WN. 019561	30/11/89
Open Road Holdings Limited	Watt Insurance Brokers Limited	WN. 434784	4/1/90
Giblaw Formations No. 77 Limited	DMS Consultants Limited	WN. 432642	18/12/89
Dallimore Investments Limited Northern Timber & Hardware Limited	Ezi-Farm Mail Order Limited Northern Timber & Hardware Properties	WN. 452882 WN. 021745	12/12/89 4/1/90
Woodham & Morris Limited	Limited Woodham & Morris (1967) Limited	WN. 020566	15/12/89
Jory Motor Supplies Limited	Anaru Trading Limited	WN. 013740	12/12/89
Whey Products Limited	Whey Products (N.Z.) Limited	WN. 357642	27/10/89
Finance & Resources Limited	Beef City Holdings Limited	WN. 317403	24/11/89
Unicorn Nominees Limited Treadwell Group Financial Services Limited	Showdown Productions Limited Asian Pacific Immigration Services (NZ)	WN. 025338 WN. 419297	4/1/90 4/1/90
Treadwell Group Financial Services Limited	Asian Pacific Immigration Services (NZ) Limited		
Paikea Fisheries Company Limited	Lambton Fisheries Limited	WN. 029887	14/12/89